
NAME NUMBER ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 2024

Agro, Michael & Maureen 2119 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-9175

citylnbpk@aol.com, 

citiline@comcast.net 1

Anson, F. Martin & Jacqueline 1857 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-4097 jackieanson@verizon.net 1

Applebaum, Gary & Julie 2130 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-317-5316

gapple82@gmail.com, 

japple82@gmail.com 1

Baker, Wayne & Michele 1994 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-6081 godeep20w@verizon.net 1

Barnhouser, Ed & Teresa Whalen 2136 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-360-2201

ebarnhouser@aol.com, 

whalenesq@aol.com 1

Bassford, Cindi & Charles 1989/1993 Park Dr 443-416-3519 cindi.e.collins@gmail.com 1

Bathgate, Brad & April 1719 Poplar Ridge Rd

443-790-2551

443-677-1051-A

bathgateconstruction@hotmail.co

m,

abathgate4@gmail.com 1

Bayer, Kevin & Tina 2052 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-303-4161 tmbayer@comcast.net 1

Bond, Robert & Ardis 1767 Poplar Ridge Rd

443-540-5748

443-540-5747

bobbond1987@gmail.com, 

ardis.bond@gmail.com 1

Brady, C. Fred & Erin 1890 Cedar Rd 410-320-9220 ebrady916@icloud.com 1

Brown, Kelly & Lori Reynolds 1950 Cedar Rd

612-817-2996

717-439-6385

kilobravo1@yahoo.com,

reynoldsle418@aol.com 1

Buba, Joshua & Jennifer 7914 Oak Rd

443-618-4069

571-221-2378

jab0829@msn.com

jab0829@verizon.net 1

Chartier, Frank & Kelly Jo 1958 Poplar Ridge Rd

fchartier@gmail.com, 

kellyjostull@gmail.com 1

Coffroad, Travis & Brittany 7956 Oak Rd thunderboatlifts@gmail.com 1

Cook, William & Viola (Sue) 2019 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-8942 no email 1

Coppa, Mike & McCarthy, Bev 1990 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-286-8500 bsmccarthy@gmail.com 1

Couto, Joaquim "Jack" & Jennifer 1937 Locust Rd 202-528-7809 1937locust@gmail.com 1

Crawford, James & Ann 7957 Holly Rd 717-756-7581 jimannc@comcast.net 1

Crowley, Thomas & Catherine 2100 Poplar Ridge Rd

301-957-0894

301-980-3113 tomcrowley@verizon.net 1

D'Apice, Larry 1898 Cedar Rd 717-495-8905 larry.dapice@gmail.com 1

Dixon, Ray & Patti 1724 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-437-1578 rdixon57@verizon.net 1

Dudley, Wendy 1860 Cedar Rd 301-412-1913 4dudleys@comcast.net 1

Eckart, Glenn & Dawn 1960 Poplar Ridge Rd

410-437-8914 

443-604-2260 (D) deckart58@comcast.net 1

Economos, Gayle 1930 Cedar Rd

410-255-0113,

443-253-8191 (c) grkathena@aol.com 1

Fader, Chuck & Denise 1862 Cedar Rd 410-442-4416

denisefader@yahoo.com, 

chuckfader@gmail.com 1

Fenzel, Sylvia & Fenzel, Ron Jr & Pamela 7968 Frances Rd 410-437-0292 no email 1

Filer, Kevin & Svetlana 2115 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-618-1314

kcf2112@gmail.com, 

svetlanaf01@yahoo.com 1

Finnegan, Kevin & Megan 1946 Cedar Rd

301-806-2019-K

202-213-0134-M

kevinmichaelfinnegan@gmail.com

, megan.w.finnegan@gmail.com 1

Fraley, Jay 1911 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-764-7089 no email 1
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Furr, Todd & Cathy 2146 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-437-0992

cfurr0214@gmail.com, 

toddfurr61@gmail.com 1

Graves, Ted & Jessica 1978 Poplar Ridge Rd 301-471-2039

jgdsigns1@gmail.com, 

pleasanthillsllc@hotmail.com 1

Haskins, Ron & Susann 1875 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-432-0241

shhhaskins@gmail.com, 

rhaskins@brookings.edu 1

Hedden, Robert & Nancy 2117 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-788-5494

nancyahedden@gmail.com, 

rhedden@synthesisusa.com 1

Hein, Andrew & Melanie 1776 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-554-9422 mhein78@gmail.com 1

Hepting, Wayne & Laura 1752 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-360-1358 whepting@verizon.net 1

Hicks, Charlie & Lynn 1792 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-437-1940 lynncharl@verizon.net 1

Hughes, Jeff  & Tricia 1988 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-994-5511

tphughes4@verizon.net, 

jfhughes4@verizon.net 1

Hutchinson, Chuck & Peterson, Loreen 1902 Cedar Rd 410-255-5959

chuckjag@hotmail.com, 

dogfoodladyk9@hotmail.com 1

Johns, William 2016 Poplar Ridge Rd wmjohns@verizon.net 1

Johnson, Greg & Laura 1915 Poplar Ridge Rd

443-878-3891-G

410-336-3111-L

greg.johnson.gaj@gmail.com

lsj@comcast.net 1

Jones, Robert N. Jr. & Melinda,

Gilman, Valerie 2044 Poplar Ridge Rd

301-699-1933-

R&M

301-514-6991-V
443-867-6100-

Carolyn

teamjones4@cox.net

jvgilman@msn.com

carolynj1984@gmail.com 1

Kadan, Ralph & Evelyn 1922 Cedar Rd

410-437-2721
410-789-6376 
(winter) rkadan@verizon.net 1

Karnes, Houston & Margaret 1891 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-360-3716 mekarnes1@comcast.net 1

Keefe, Michael & Knaus, Amanda 1827 Poplar Ridge Rd (443) 447-9952 gmgknaus08@gmail.com 1

Keehner, Sean (owner) & Faulkner, 

Amy 2111 Poplar Ridge Rd

410-499-5799 -K

443-623-5463 -F

skeehner@keenaire.com,

amyfaulk94@yahoo.com 1

King, John & Jan 1942 Cedar Rd 410-437-2796

jjking4@gmail.com, 

jking50md@gmail.com 1

Kommalan, Bill & Deb 2140 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-382-0130

kiltlady@aol.com, 

haykomm@aol.com 1

Linnbaum, Jane 1966 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-6557 no email 1

Marcic, David & Tanya
1880 & 

1884 Cedar Rd 301-801-1267 -D

dmarcic@gmail.com,

taniamarcic@hotmail.com 1

Mason, Katelyn & Eric 1794 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-867-4888 kbadwak2@gmail.com 1

Merino, Dawn 1997 Park Dr 410-360-0528 dmerino@gilliganlaw.com 1

Miller, David & Patricia 1927 Locust Rd

443-223-1489 -D

443-248-4778 -P

dcmiller531@comcast.net, 

pattymiller8@comcast.net 1

Nicholson, Cierra & Tauber, Ryan 7974 Willow Oak Ln

443-370-7929-C bronco1201@gmail.com

r.tauber66@gmail.com 1
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Owens, Randy & Beckie 1921 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-271-0329

randy@randyowens.com, 

beckie@randyowens.com 1

Piaskowski, Sherrie & Genevese, 

Michael 1986 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-223-6885

MsManager@verizon.net, 

genosr@att.net 1

Pountnay, Thomas 7955 Holly Rd 410-320-4849 tom@tristarelectric.net 1

Rains, Shannon, & Burke, Michael 1830 Cedar Rd

410-320-3429-S

443-829-9144-M

srains022@gmail.com, 

mikedburke1979@gmail.com 1

Regnier, James & Lori Ann 1948 Cedar Rd 301-943-0103 jregnier208@gmail.com 1

Richardson, Iva Mae 2017 Poplar Ridge Rd no email 1

Rilee, Ruth L & Philip R 1888 Cedar Rd 443-949-5765 

prilee13@msn.com,

rrilee@msn.com 1

Rusinowitz, Martin & Maureen Montgomery 2048 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-817-2482

docdock@verizon.net, 

acem101@aol.com 1

Sanford, Anne & Sandy 1976 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-615-6984 mmsann@aol.com 1

Schueler, Chris & Mary 2025 Poplar Ridge Rd 301-915-6301 cmschueler93@gmail.com 1

Selig, Rod & Sandy 7962 Holly Rd

443-695-5364-R

443-695-5363-S

rocksson56@yahoo.com, 

redshogan57@yahoo.com 1

Schick, Vikki; Lawton, Lynn; Ruppalt, Karen 1941 Locust Rd

410-499-4120-VS

410-436-1316

410-880-8518

vikkischick@hotmail.com

skilawton@gmail.com 1

Shifflett, Lisa & Donald, Jr. 2003 Park Dr 443-604-7525 -D emfols@gmail.com 1

Siegman, Richard & Ellen 1933 Locust Rd

410-660-3071

410-499-7525

nitrousworx@yahoo.com,

ehos213080@aol.com 1

Snyder, Greg & Julie 1992 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-745-9629

snydley08e@verizon.net, 

gms727@gmail.com 1

Sturm, Bruce & Sharon 2101 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-255-3740

ssturm1123@aol.com, 

bsturm1230@aol.com 1

Swope, Thomas & Katie 1910 Cedar Rd 1

Synowski, Hank & Sue 2122 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-437-0389 hjsmd1@gmail.com 1

Thedans, David & Janice 7959 Oak Rd

410-437-6051

443-306-6295 janthedans@gmail.com 1

Thompson, Michael & Bonnie 1973 Poplar Ridge Rd

443-790-1239-M

410-960-3814-B

thompsonmikej@yahoo.com, 

bonniejthompson1@gmail.com 1

Vandegeijn, Peter & Beth 1980 Poplar Ridge Rd 443-340-4798 beth.vandegeijn@comcast.net 1

Varnedoe, Elizabeth & Wightman, Julia 1870 Cedar Rd 410-299-4274 eavarnedoe@gmail.com 1

Vaughn, David 1970 Poplar Ridge Rd 207-706-6008 dvaughn1030@gmail.com 1

Vodusek, Ken & Kim 2009 Park Dr 410-437-4316 kenvodusek@yahoo.com 1

Warner SR., John 2027 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-913-4919 jwarnersr@comcast.net 1

Warner, John & Shari 2035 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-360-2028 swarner@tidal-group.com 1

Whitcraft, Craig & Mary 2021 Poplar Ridge Rd

410-868-5317

 410-302-7668 whitcraft@aol.com 1

Wilson, Lee & Shawn 1971 Poplar Ridge Rd 410-271-6684-L teamwilson@comcast.net 1
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